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58755

CONSIGLIERI DIRIGENTI

Candidato

Baldo Sergio

Vanni Grazia Maria
Campari Oscar
Balzani Anna Rita
Del Naia Sandro
Piscini Alessio
Lucchli Gianfranco
Cantales Carlo
Cavini Massimo

Lah Barbara
Cassani Giuliana
Fraccaroli Sabrina
Scaglia Renata
Scorzoso Giuseppe
Tuliano Ottaviano

La Guardia Antonio

Micheletti Anna

Beatrice

Tubia Oddone

Pettarin Guido Germano
Zini Tiziano

Canaccini Fabio

Knoll Annelies

Voti Espressi

287592 voti

Voti

24581

22745

22396

21958

21615

19879

18920

18186

17784

14930

14713

14047

13942

12953

9360

6970

4004

3532

2378

1957

381

313

Schede Bianche

ASSEMBLEA NAZIONALE ORDINARIA ELETTIVA

48 voti



